IGT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

2ND FLOOR, INFOTECH CENTRE, 14/2, OLD DELHI GURGAON ROAD,
INDUSTRIAL COMPLEX DUNDAHERA,GURGAON- 122016, HARYANA

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2025

CODE 20162851
NAME MS. VANSHIKA JAIN
DATE OF JOINING 22-Apr-2025
BANK HDFC BANK LIMITED
BANK A/C. NO. 50100797818660
LOCATION GURGAON-FALCON
DESIGNATION PROCESS ASSOCIATE

EARNINGS
DESCRIPTION ACTUAL EARNED
BASIC SALARY 10,290.00
HRA 6,341.00
EXGRATIA (BONUS AS PER BONUS ACT) 2,106.00
HOLIDAY PAY 0.00
TOTAL EARNINGS

TOTAL EARNINGS - TOTAL DEDUCTIONS

18,737.00

Note :- This is an electronically generated statement hence does not require any signature.

PAN

EPF NO.

UAN

ESI NO.
MONTH DAYS
LWP DAYS
PAID DAYS

*ARREAR YTD

0.00 57,590.00
0.00 38,295.00
0.00 8,977.00

1,271.00

CONPJ1362P
DL/CPM/23691/114567
102194349628
6936052213

30

2.0000

28

DEDUCTIONS

DESCRIPTION

PROVIDENT FUND

ESI

LABOUR WELFARE FUND
TRANSPORT DEDUCTION
NO SHOW DEDUCTION

TOTAL DEDUCTIONS

©f’

SOLUTIONS

DEDUCTION

1,235.00
141.00
34.00
295.00
200.00

1,905.00

YTD

6,911.00
800.00
182.00

2,113.00
400.00

16,832.00



IGT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 'GT1

2ND FLOOR, INFOTECH CENTRE, 14/2, OLD DELHI GURGAON ROAD,
INDUSTRIAL COMPLEX DUNDAHERA,GURGAON- 122016, HARYANA SOLUTIONS

INCOME TAX WORKSHEET FROM 22-APR-2025 TO 31-MAR-2026

CODE 20162851 PAN CONPJ1362P
EMPLOYEE NAME MS. VANSHIKA JAIN DATE OF JOINING  22-04-2025
TAX OPTION NEW TAX REGIME (U/S 115BAC)
EARNINGS OTHER DETAILS & CALCULATIONS
DESCRIPTION GROSS EXEMPT TAXABLE
BASIC SALARY 1,23,590.00 1,23,590.00
TAXABLE PERQS
HRA 78,963.00 78,963.00 Q 0.00
EXGRATIA (BONUS AS PER BONUS ACT) 22,483.00 22,483.00
HOLIDAY PAY 1,271.00 1,271.00
GROSS SALARY 2,26,310.00

DEDUCTIONS UNDER SECTION 16

LESS:
STANDARD DEDUCTION 75,000.00
TAXABLE GROSS SALARY 1,51,310.00
ADD : -
LESS:
TOTAL ELIGIBLE LOSS ON HOUSE PROPERTY 0.00

DEDUCTIONS UNDER CHAPTER VI A

SECTION 80C , 80CCC AND 80CCD INVESTMENT BENEFIT
TOTAL OF INVESTMENT U/S 80C (PLEASE REFER ANNEXURE A) 14,831.00 0.00
TOTAL DEDUCTIONS UNDER CHAPTER VI A (PLEASE REFER ANNEXURE A) 0.00
TAXABLE INCOME 1,51,310.00
TAX RATE FOR THIS MONTH 0.00
INCOME TAX LIABILITY (refer detailed tax calculation below) 0.00
EDUCATION CESS 0.00
TOTAL TAX PAYABLE 0.00
TAX TO BE DEDUCTED 0.00
TAX FOR THIS MONTH 0.00
AVERAGE TAX PER MONTH 0.00

Note :- This is an electronically generated statement hence does not require any signature.



SLAB WISE TAX CALCULATION

INCOME RANGE FROM INCOME RANGE TO TAXABLE INCOME TAX RATE TAX
0.00 151310.00 151310.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL TAX 0.00



DEDUCTIONS UNDER CHAPTER VI A

SECTION 80C

PF_VPF

TOTAL OF INVESTMENT U/S 80C
DEDUCTION U/s 80C

OTHER SECTIONS UNDER CHAPTER VI A

TOTAL DEDUCTIONS UNDER CHAPTER VI A

ANNEXURE A

CURRENT EMPLOYER
AMOUNT

CURRENT EMPLOYER PREVIOUS EMPLOYER
AMOUNT AMOUNT

14,831.00 0.00

PREVIOUS EMPLOYER
AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

TOTAL AMOUNT

14,831.00

14,831.00
0.00

BENEFIT

0.00



LWP DETAIL
30-Aug-2025
31-Aug-2025

TOTAL LWP

IGT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 'GT1

2ND FLOOR, INFOTECH CENTRE, 14/2, OLD DELHI GURGAON ROAD,

INDUSTRIAL COMPLEX DUNDAHERA,GURGAON- 122016, HARYANA SOLUTIONS
LWP DETAIL
DAYS
1.0
1.0
2.0

Note :- This is an electronically generated statement hence does not require any signature.



