

# IGT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

2ND FLOOR, INFOTECH CENTRE, 14/2, OLD DELHI GURGAON ROAD,  
INDUSTRIAL COMPLEX DUNDAHERA, GURGAON- 122016, HARYANA



## PAYSHEET FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2025

CODE	20162851	PAN	CONPJ1362P				
NAME	MS. VANSHIKA JAIN	EPF NO.	DL/CPM/23691/114567				
DATE OF JOINING	22-Apr-2025	UAN	102194349628				
BANK	HDFC BANK LIMITED	ESI NO.	6936052213				
BANK A/C. NO.	50100797818660	MONTH DAYS	30				
LOCATION	GURGAON-FALCON	LWP DAYS	2.0000				
DESIGNATION	PROCESS ASSOCIATE	PAID DAYS	28				
<b>E A R N I N G S</b>							
DESCRIPTION	ACTUAL	EARNED	*ARREAR	YTD	DESCRIPTION	DEDUCTION	YTD
BASIC SALARY	11,000.00	10,290.00	0.00	57,590.00	PROVIDENT FUND	1,235.00	6,911.00
HRA	6,778.00	6,341.00	0.00	38,295.00	ESI	141.00	800.00
EXGRATIA (BONUS AS PER BONUS ACT)	2,251.00	2,106.00	0.00	8,977.00	LABOUR WELFARE FUND	34.00	182.00
HOLIDAY PAY	-	0.00		1,271.00	TRANSPORT DEDUCTION	295.00	2,113.00
					NO SHOW DEDUCTION	200.00	400.00
<b>TOTAL EARNINGS</b>	<b>18,737.00</b>				<b>TOTAL DEDUCTIONS</b>	<b>1,905.00</b>	
<b>TOTAL EARNINGS - TOTAL DEDUCTIONS</b>						<b>16,832.00</b>	

# IGT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

2ND FLOOR, INFOTECH CENTRE, 14/2, OLD DELHI GURGAON ROAD,  
INDUSTRIAL COMPLEX DUNDAHERA, GURGAON- 122016, HARYANA



## INCOME TAX WORKSHEET FROM 22-APR-2025 TO 31-MAR-2026

CODE **20162851**  
EMPLOYEE NAME **MS. VANSHIKA JAIN**  
TAX OPTION **NEW TAX REGIME (U/S 115BAC)**

PAN **CONPJ1362P**  
DATE OF JOINING **22-04-2025**

EARNINGS				OTHER DETAILS & CALCULATIONS	
<b>DESCRIPTION</b>	<b>GROSS</b>	<b>EXEMPT</b>	<b>TAXABLE</b>		
BASIC SALARY	1,23,590.00		1,23,590.00		
HRA	78,963.00		78,963.00		
EXGRATIA (BONUS AS PER BONUS ACT)	22,483.00		22,483.00		
HOLIDAY PAY	1,271.00		1,271.00		
<b>GROSS SALARY</b>			<b>2,26,310.00</b>		
<b>DEDUCTIONS UNDER SECTION 16</b>					
<b>LESS :</b>					
STANDARD DEDUCTION			75,000.00		
TAXABLE GROSS SALARY			1,51,310.00		
<b>ADD :</b>			-		
<b>LESS :</b>					
TOTAL ELIGIBLE LOSS ON HOUSE PROPERTY			0.00		
<b>DEDUCTIONS UNDER CHAPTER VI A</b>					
<b>SECTION 80C , 80CCC AND 80CCD</b>	<b>INVESTMENT</b>	<b>BENEFIT</b>			
TOTAL OF INVESTMENT U/S 80C (PLEASE REFER ANNEXURE A)	14,831.00		0.00		
<b>TOTAL DEDUCTIONS UNDER CHAPTER VI A (PLEASE REFER ANNEXURE A)</b>			<b>0.00</b>		
<b>TAXABLE INCOME</b>			<b>1,51,310.00</b>		
TAX RATE FOR THIS MONTH			0.00		
INCOME TAX LIABILITY (refer detailed tax calculation below)			0.00		
EDUCATION CESS			0.00		
TOTAL TAX PAYABLE			0.00		
TAX TO BE DEDUCTED			0.00		
TAX FOR THIS MONTH			0.00		
AVERAGE TAX PER MONTH			0.00		

**SLAB WISE TAX CALCULATION**

INCOME RANGE FROM	INCOME RANGE TO	TAXABLE INCOME	TAX RATE	TAX
0.00	151310.00	151310.00	0.00	0.00
<b>TOTAL TAX</b>				<b>0.00</b>

## ANNEXURE A

### DEDUCTIONS UNDER CHAPTER VI A

SECTION 80C	CURRENT EMPLOYER AMOUNT	PREVIOUS EMPLOYER AMOUNT	TOTAL AMOUNT
PF_VPF	14,831.00	0.00	14,831.00
<b>TOTAL OF INVESTMENT U/S 80C</b>			<b>14,831.00</b>
<b>DEDUCTION U/S 80C</b>			<b>0.00</b>

### OTHER SECTIONS UNDER CHAPTER VI A

	CURRENT EMPLOYER AMOUNT	PREVIOUS EMPLOYER AMOUNT	TOTAL AMOUNT	BENEFIT
<b>TOTAL DEDUCTIONS UNDER CHAPTER VI A</b>			<b>0.00</b>	

**LWP DETAIL**

<b>LWP DETAIL</b>	<b> DAYS</b>
30-Aug-2025	1.0
31-Aug-2025	1.0
<b>TOTAL LWP</b>	<b>2.0</b>